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Lap Laptime = (=37 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bzl
65 3:21.858 +2:15.149 11:08:40.932 131 1:24.212 +17.503 13:37:27.411
(31) TeamfA T2 66 1:29.979 +23.270 11:10:10.911 132 1:10.543 +3.834 13:38:37.954
1 1:18.142 +11.433 9:41:28.017 67 1:17.088 +10.379 11:11:27.999 133 1:11.663 +4.954 13:39:49.617
2 1:09.560 +2.851 9:42:37.577 68 1:13.428 +6.719 11:12:41.427 134 1:12.667 +5.958 13:41:02.284
3 1:08.106 +1.397 9:43:45.683 69 1:12.397 +5.688 11:13:53.824 135 1:10.626 +3.917 13:42:12.910
4 1:07.768 +1.059 9:44:53.451 70 1:11.563 +4.854 11:15:05.387 136 3:21.193 +2:14.484 13:45:34.103
5 1:07.929 +1.220 9:46:01.380 71 1:12.442 +5.733 11:16:17.829 137 1:11.123 +4.414 13:46:45.226
6 1:06.754 +0.045 9:47:08.134 72 1:15.505 +8.796 11:17:33.334 138 1:10.695 +3.986 13:47:55.921
7 9:48:14.843 73 1:10.758 +4.049 11:18:44.092 139 1:09.922 +3.213 13:49:05.843
8 : +0.992 9:49:22.544 74 1:10.196 +3.487 11:19:54.288 140 1:12.143 +5.434 13:50:17.986
9 1:07.648 +0.939 9:50:30.192 75 1:17.271 +10.562 11:21:11.559 141 1:11.648 +4.939 13:51:29.634
10 1:07.167 +0.458 9:51:37.359 76 1:11.658 +4.949 11:22:23.217 142 1:09.888 +3.179 13:52:39.522
11 1:07.458 +0.749 9:52:44.817 77 1:10.922 +4.213 11:23:34.139 143 1:10.282 +3.573 13:53:49.804
12 1:07.579 +0.870 9:53:52.396 78 1:10.043 +3.334 11:24:44.182 144 1:15.200 +8.491 13:55:05.004
13 1:08.838 +2.129 9:55:01.234 79 1:12.789 +6.080 11:25:56.971 145 1:11.699 +4.990 13:56:16.703
14 1:07.702 +0.993 9:56:08.936 80 1:10.664 +3.955 11:27:07.635 146 1:10.447 +3.738 13:57:27.150
15 1:08.586 +1.877 9:57:17.522 81 3:06.351 +1:59.642 11:30:13.986 147 1:10.623 +3.914 13:58:37.773
16 1:09.843 +3.134 9:58:27.365 82 4:54.515 +3:47.806 11:35:08.501 148 1:10.560 +3.851 13:59:48.333
17 3:14.005 +2:07.296 10:01:41.370 83 1:12.350 +5.641 11:36:20.851 149 1:10.265 +3.556 14:00:58.598
18 1:17.718 +11.009 10:02:59.088 84 1:09.964 +3.255 11:37:30.815 150 1:10.445 +3.736 14:02:09.043
19 1:18.317 +11.608 10:04:17.405 85 1:10.982 +4.273 11:38:41.797 151 1:10.028 +3.319 14:03:19.071
20 1:20.265 +13.556 10:05:37.670 86 1:12.293 +5.584 11:39:54.090 152 1:14.620 +7.911 14:04:33.691
21 1:18.853 +12.144 10:06:56.523 87 1:09.169 +2.460 11:41:03.259 153 1:51.174 +44.465 14:06:24.865
22 1:17.296 +10.587 10:08:13.819 88 1:03:06.099  -1:01:59.390 12:44:09.358 154 1:24.456 +17.747 14:07:49.321
23 1:17.185 +10.476 10:09:31.004 89 1:18.625 +11.916 12:45:27.983 155 1:11.590 +4.881 14:09:00.911
24 1:16.538 +9.829 10:10:47.542 90 1:15.986 +9.277 12:46:43.969 156 1:09.611 +2.902 14:10:10.522
25 1:16.307 +9.598 10:12:03.849 91 1:15.452 +8.743 12:47:59.421 157 1:10.380 +3.671 14:11:20.902
26 1:17.499 +10.790 10:13:21.348 92 1:14.376 +7.667 12:49:13.797 158 1:10.105 +3.396 14:12:31.007
27 1:17.341 +10.632 10:14:38.689 93 1:13.329 +6.620 12:50:27.126 159 1:10.536 +3.827 14:13:41.543
28 1:14.398 +7.689 10:15:53.087 94 1:13.712 +7.003 12:51:40.838 160 1:10.542 +3.833 14:14:52.085
29 1:14.536 +7.827 10:17:07.623 95 1:12.414 +5.705 12:52:53.252 161 1:10.449 +3.740 14:16:02.534
30 1:18.319 +11.610 10:18:25.942 96 1:12.607 +5.898 12:54:05.859 162 1:10.248 +3.539 14:17:12.782
31 1:14.498 +7.789 10:19:40.440 97 1:13.421 +6.712 12:55:19.280 163 1:11.187 +4.478 14:18:23.969
32 1:14.979 +8.270 10:20:55.419 98 1:11.883 +5.174 12:56:31.163 164 1:10.435 +3.726 14:19:34.404
33 4:56.828 +3:50.119 10:25:52.247 99 1:10.887 +4.178 12:57:42.050 165 1:10.999 +4.290 14:20:45.403
34 1:12.467 +5.758 10:27:04.714 100 1:13.140 +6.431 12:58:55.190 166 1:10.274 +3.565 14:21:55.677
35 1:21.628 +14.919 10:28:26.342 101 1:11.395 +4.686 13:00:06.585 167 1:10.664 +3.955 14:23:06.341
36 1:07.774 +1.065 10:29:34.116 102 1:12.040 +5.331 13:01:18.625 168 1:11.020 +4.311 14:24:17.361
37 1:09.380 +2.671 10:30:43.496 103 1:08.780 +2.071 13:02:27.405 169 1:11.868 +5.159 14:25:29.229
38 1:07.805 +1.096 10:31:51.301 104 1:10.317 +3.608 13:03:37.722 170 1:40.758 +34.049 14:27:09.987
39 1:08.668 +1.959 10:32:59.969 105 1:12.287 +5.578 13:04:50.009 171 1:21.806 +15.097 14:28:31.793
40 1:08.788 +2.079 10:34:08.757 106 1:12.392 +5.683 13:06:02.401 172 1:09.773 +3.064 14:29:41.566
41 1:16.505 +9.796 10:35:25.262 107 1:11.033 +4.324 13:07:13.434 173 1:12.256 +5.547 14:30:53.822
42 1:07.925 +1.216 10:36:33.187 108 1:10.077 +3.368 13:08:23.511 174 1:09.733 +3.024 14:32:03.555
43 1:08.030 +1.321 10:37:41.217 109 1:10.148 +3.439 13:09:33.659 175 1:08.064 +1.355 14:33:11.619
44 1:09.836 +3.127 10:38:51.053 110 1:10.178 +3.469 13:10:43.837 176 2:24.344 +1:17.635 14:35:35.963
45 1:09.882 +3.173 10:40:00.935 111 1:10.185 +3.476 13:11:54.022 177 1:08.433 +1.724 14:36:44.396
46 1:07.622 +0.913 10:41:08.557 112 1:44.159 +37.450 13:13:38.181 178 1:09.805 +3.096 14:37:54.201
47 1:10.223 +3.514 10:42:18.780 113 1:25.758 +19.049 13:15:03.939 179 1:08.534 +1.825 14:39:02.735
48 1:09.125 +2.416 10:43:27.905 114 1:09.463 +2.754 13:16:13.402 180 1:10.588 +3.879 14:40:13.323
49 3:16.551 +2:09.842 10:46:44.456 115 1:16.288 +9.579 13:17:29.690 181 1:11.549 +4.840 14:41:24.872
50 1:11.301 +4.592 10:47:55.757 116 1:25.459 +18.750 13:18:55.149
51 1:10.393 +3.684 10:49:06.150 117 1:09.175 +2.466 13:20:04.324
52 1:09.410 +2.701 10:50:15.560 118 1:15.413 +8.704 13:21:19.737
53 2:02.889 +56.180 10:52:18.449 119 1:08.856 +2.147 13:22:28.593
54 1:09.644 +2.935 10:53:28.093 120 1:08.306 +1.597 13:23:36.899
55 1:11.564 +4.855 10:54:39.657 121 1:08.936 +2.227 13:24:45.835
56 1:13.635 +6.926 10:55:53.292 122 1:08.223 +1.514 13:25:54.058
57 1:14.750 +8.041 10:57:08.042 123 1:08.525 +1.816 13:27:02.583
58 1:09.130 +2.421 10:58:17.172 124 1:13.752 +7.043 13:28:16.335
59 1:10.825 +4.116 10:59:27.997 125 1:19.332 +12.623 13:29:35.667
60 1:13.010 +6.301 11:00:41.007 126 1:09.601 +2.892 13:30:45.268
61 1:09.631 +2.922 11:01:50.638 127 1:08.234 +1.525 13:31:53.502
62 1:09.133 +2.424 11:02:59.771 128 1:08.366 +1.657 13:33:01.868
63 1:10.016 +3.307 11:04:09.787 129 1:07.672 +0.963 13:34:09.540
64 1:09.287 +2.578 11:05:19.074 130 1:53.659 +46.950 13:36:03.199
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